
Name of the corporate debtor: Bulland Realtors Private Limited
Annexure 4

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.07.2023
List of Creditors as on: 14.05.2024

s. No. Name Total Admitted Rs. Total Claim Rs.

1

Nimble Credit Co 
operative Society 
Limited 60,200,000.00                             60,200,000.00                       

2 Ranbir Singh 1,846,904.00                                1,000,000.00                         

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

3
Vipin Mahajan & 
Maninder Jit Kaur 81,940.00                                     81,500.00                               

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

4
Salatur Rehman & 
Qamruz Zanam 495,156.00                                  519,255.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

5 Vijay Lakshmi Rai 848,959.00                                  849,129.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

6 Vijay Lakshmi Rai 967,628.00                                  967,825.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2



7 Jay MangalRam & Anita 449,319.00                                   449,405.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

8
Raj Kishor Mishra & 
Divya 502,101.00                                   502,255.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

9 Devender Singh & Nisha 300,000.00                                   300,000.00                             

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

10
Shilpi Chatterjee & Amar 
Ghoshal 535,767.00                                   535,767.00                             

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

11 Ramesh Singh 520,532.00                                   520,532.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

12
Priyanshi Singh & 
Mithlesh Singh 365,150.00                                  204,134.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

13 Himani Vashisht 512,909.00                                  305,000.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2



14
Suraj Singh Sajwan & 
Aruna Kandari 365,512.00                                  365,512.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

15
Bulland Buildtech 
Private Limited 158,589,458.00                          158,589,458.00                    

16 Mohd. Iqbal 447,253.00                                  447,337.00                            

Trfd from 
the list as 
mentione
d in 
Annexure-
2

TOTAL 227,028,588.00                          225,837,109.00                     


